
National Council of Negro Women
Durham Section

2012 - 2014 Officers Committee Chairs and Co-Chairs

Position Name Email Address Phone No.

President Deloris Baker Hargrow dbaker828@gmail.com 919-381-5934 or 919-943-2624

1st Vice President Geneva Fearrington Gf69jrh@aol.com 919-477-9053

2nd Vice President Cynthia Chavious Cynthia.Chavious@duke.edu 919-596-4449

3rd Vice President Mary Walker MW5400@aol.com 919-471-1453 or 919-612-5444

4th Vice President Louise W. Weeks louise.weeks@clearwire.net 919-489-3577

Recording Secretary Maggi Vick maggic23@gmail.com 919-824-5880

Treasurer Sharlene Lee scd4374@yahoo.com 919-596-1136

Financial Secretary Antoinette Burriss faburris@gmail.com 919-402-3596

Historian Joyce Scarborough jtobaccoroad@aol.com 919-361-1916

Corresponding Secretary Mildred Henderson grandmah004@frontier.com 919-544-3450

Parliamentarian Lillian Horne sassycat@nc.rr.com 919-361-4766

Chaplain Naomi Jackson 919-596-2876

Legal Counsel Karen Bethea Shields 919-682-0383

Men's Associate Group Ernestine Turner, Chair  919-688-6183

Men's Associate Group

Bylaws Louise Gooche Lou182@verizon.net 919-361-2100

Finance Committee Sharlene Lee, Chair scd4374@yahoo.com 919-596-1136
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Finance Committee Antoinette Burriss, Co-chair faburris@gmail.com 919-402-3596

Audit Committee Yvonne Fisher, Chair yjfisher@msn.com

Program Committee Geneva Fearrington Gf69jrh@aol.com 919-477-9053

Membership Committee Cynthia Chavious ENIHSNUSYM@aol.com 919-596-4449

Ways & Means Betty Reed Bettyr411@aol.com 919-477-8023

Ways & Means Jacqueline Morrision libber8ed@nc.rr.com 919-401-3594

Nominating Committee Linda Hester LNHst6@aol.com 919-471-8177

Health Awareness

Health Awareness Wyvonia Perry wyvoniaperry@yahoo.com 919-493-2404

Amenties Virginia Sanders vrgn_sanders@yahoo.com 919-544-3429 or 919-638-0100

Education Awareness Loisteen Harrell, Chair LEHarrell2@aol.com 919-419-1515

Education Awareness

Community Outreach Elizabeth Jones Honeydo2005@aol.com 919-919-0929

Political Awareness Lucille McMillan 919-479-8212

Political Awareness Remell Clemons clemonsv@hotmail.com 919-361-2008

Senior Jewels Shirley Lassiter, Chair Shilass000@aol.com 919-686-0239

Senior Jewels Eleanor Vanhook

Social Committee Veatrice White

Publicity Carol Bolden Stone-El clbolden@hotmail.com 919-682-3615
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Women's History Mamie Lewis mslewis4aka@frontier.com 919-220-1174 or 919--1575

NCNW Book Club Saundra Cropps 919-308-1102

Harambee Breakfast Shirlene Baskerville, Chair sk439bask@aol.com 919-651-9719

Harambee Breakfast Beverly Shields, Co-chair bas4204@yahoo.com 919-682-4339

Recognition Luncheon Janie McMillan Rjs4sure@aol.com 919-572-1936

Recognition Luncheon Shirley Jones SJ39@frontier.com 919-544-1102
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